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Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Gladys Mercedes SANCHEZ
Ramon Ernesto RAMIREZ

Santa Lucia RIOS 
Hugo Jose Ruiz CABO 

Oscar Pablo GOVI y Luisa GONZALEZ
Manuel MONZON

Teodoro Mario SOSA 
Carlos RUIZ CABO
GOMEZ Petrona

Maria Nidia SANDOVAL
FERNANDEZ Julio Delmirio 

Ramona ARIAS y Secundino Adan OJEDA
Isabel LEGARRETA

VERON Adelia Noemi y Amado MARTINS 
Alejandro Bernabe MONTECINO y Azucena del Valle PEREZ 

Jorge Fernando PRIETO PIRAGINE 
Manuel delos Dolores CONIL

Jose Maria VILLA 
Victor MENDEZ 

Veronica Itati VILLALBA
GARCIA Jorge Eduardo

198773
9834

Z18 6891
10979
10977
10307

172
10978

198196
198410
12472
12022
14068

Z22 9839
171740
181518
204575
198195
39206
23279
48134

Capital
Sto Tome

Sauce
M. Caseros 
M. Caseros 
M. Caseros 
M. Caseros 
M. Caseros 

Capital 
Capital 

C. Cuatia 
P. de Los Libres

C. Cuatia 
Alvear
Capital 
Capital 
Capital 
Capital 
Capital 

P. de los Libres
Capital

Clarisa Troccoli 
Olga Romero 

Pedro Bazante
Carlos Queirolo
Carlos Queirolo
Naomi Vallejos 
Naomi Vallejos 
Roberto Ayala 

Graciela Checenelli 
Juan Beron 

Alejandro Luna
Arturo Mancioni 

Adriana Urreli
Mauricio Saucedo 
Rufino Chequim

Graciela Chequim
Ma. Fagnani 
Cynthia Silva 

Graciela Lisceiko
Rosa Batalla 

Natalia Dame 

22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02

24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
22/02

6

12
12

12
12
2
3
2

2
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